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E
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Pos Bib Name Gender Finish

1 166 Cyrille Jolit Male 03:47:32
2 118 Jonathan Canning Male 03:53:07
3 124 Dominic Conway Male 04:00:36
4 150 Jonathan Gibson Male 04:01:42
5 202 Connor Mulholland Male 04:05:55
6 174 Nicolai Lundy Male 04:09:37
7 161 Colin Hoey Male 04:10:21
8 181 Ray Mc Conville Male 04:14:12
9 196 Chris Millar Male 04:14:33
10 125 Liam Costello Male 04:15:14
11 154 Kevin Gormley Male 04:17:26
12 120 Craig Colquitt Male 04:18:48
13 127 Joanne Curran Female 04:18:51
14 116 Niall Campbell Male 04:18:52
15 175 Henry Macauley Male 04:20:20
16 233 Sue Sleath Female 04:23:04
17 182 Cathal Mc Conville Male 04:28:35
18 142 Neil Elliott Male 04:29:11
19 185 Barry McCarroll Male 04:29:19
20 107 Jonathan Bateman Male 04:32:27
21 237 Conal McGleenan Male 04:32:47
22 203 Shane Mullan Male 04:34:56
23 178 Tara Malone Female 04:35:23
24 179 Denise Mathers Female 04:35:41
25 176 Seamus Maguire Male 04:37:02
26 231 David Woods Male 04:38:26
27 188 Orla McElroy Female 04:39:46
28 144 Andrew Ferguson Male 04:40:17
29 191 Declan McGrellis Female 04:41:24
30 126 Richard Crown Male 04:41:32
31 214 Gavin Rennie Male 04:42:21
32 234 Susan McCartney Female 04:45:00
33 210 Brendan O'Hagan Male 04:45:15
34 157 Peter Henry Male 04:45:45
35 180 Shane Mc Carville Male 04:46:39
36 211 Pol O'Murchu Male 04:47:16
37 122 Kevin Conlon Male 04:48:24



Pos
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Bib
117
208
105
193
229
139
177
103
121
236
183
137
213
152
198
235
164
149
204
162
115
148
110
132
156
153
140
146
104
232
230
138
114
106
225
209
136
167
163
130
147
129
135
134
224
219
187
217

Name
Marty Campbell
Rory O'Connor

Shaun Barker
Frank McKenna
Elizabeth Wheeler
Colin Duffin
Maria Maguire
Ryan Armstrong
Marty Colvin
Owen Loughrey
Aaron Mc Williams
Garvin Doherty
Charlotte Reid
Wiola Gorman
Craig Mills
Late Entry
Carsten Jacobsen
Steven Gibson
Allan Mulligan
Paul Hooks
Paul Byrne
Adrian Garvey
Dominic Brogan
Jim Davison
Andrew Hanna
Maeve Gormley
Matt Dunn
Sally Ford
Daron Askin
Richard Woolley
Kenneth White
Mark Dougherty
Catherine Butcher
Andy Bate
Christine Strathmann
Ronan O'donnell
Hugh Deighan
Karina Jonina
Peter Jack
Nicola Davidson
Sharon Foster
Brad Daniels
Adrian Daye
Sam Daye
Andrew Stevenson
Danny Sheridan
Elaine McComb
Rosalind Robinson

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Finish
04:48:40
04:50:16
04:50:17
04:51:00
04:51:29
04:52:30
04:52:34
04:53:16
04:54:11
04:54:31
04:56:24
04:58:17
04:58:48
04:59:18
04:59:26
05:00:55
05:01:32
05:01:37
05:03:26
05:05:15
05:05:15
05:05:23
05:05:23
05:05:31
05:07:01
05:07:30
05:07:32
05:07:33
05:09:09
05:10:46
05:14:55
05:14:56
05:16:28
05:18:30
05:19:03
05:19:49
05:22:29
05:23:08
05:23:17
05:23:30
05:31:25
05:31:25
05:33:37
05:33:37
05:36:32
05:36:42
05:38:44
05:43:11



Pos
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Bib
112
201
200
220
119
197
113
131
128
170
109
206
169
165
145
221
192
216
227
186
228
151
155
223
194
158
159
102

Name
Paul Burchmore
Henry Montgomery
Peter Montgomery
Elizabeth Short
Donna Christie
Brian Mills
John Burke
Stephen Davies
Denise Daly
Mary Lee
Paul Brenner
Bobby Newman
Stephen Keown
Ronald Johnston
Kieran Ferran
Donald Smith
Barry Mckay
Linda Richards
Chris Townson
Patricia McCarthy
Mark Vaudrey
Lynne Gingell
Eileen Hamill
Emma Stephenson
Timothee McLean
Tammy Hibbard
John Hibbard
Kevin Altria

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Finish
05:43:59
05:44:14
05:44:24
05:45:39
05:47:13
05:47:26
05:47:28
05:47:59
05:48:42
05:53:24
05:53:24
05:57:51
06:00:05
06:02:21
06:02:45
06:04:07
06:07:10
06:12:55
06:28:32
06:32:28
06:34:35
06:40:34
06:42:07
06:57:51
06:57:51
07:06:31
07:06:31
07:41:11



